
IGNOU DATESHEET FOR TEE DECEMBER 2024

BSc. In Nursing (Post Basic) (BSCN(PB))

Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

2th December 2024 Monday

3th December 2024 Tuesday

4th December 2024 Wednesday

5th December 2024 Thursday

6th December 2024 Friday

7th December 2024 Saturday BNS211 Nursing Education and Research

8th December 2024 Sunday

9th December 2024 Monday BNS202 Applied Sciences

10th December 2024 Tuesday

11th December 2024 Wednesday BNS203 Maternal Nursing

12th December 2024 Thursday BNS204 Communicative English

13th December 2024 Friday

14 December 2024 Saturday

15 December 2024 Sunday

16 December 2024 Monday

17 December 2024 Tuesday

18 December 2024 Wednesday BNS206 Medical Surgical Nursing

19 December 2024 Thursday

20 December 2024 Friday BNS207 Paediatric Nursing

21 December 2024 Saturday

22 December 2024 Sunday

https://ignoucourses.in/ignou-date-sheet-tee-december-2024-out-now-with-individual-course-pdf-download-now/


Date & Day
Subject Name

(Morning Session)
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM

Subject Name
(Evening Session)

2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

23 December 2024 Monday

24 December 2024 Tuesday BNS208 Mental Health Nursing

25 December 2024 Wednesday

26 December 2024 Thursday BNS201 Nursing Foundation

27 December 2024 Friday

28 December 2024 Saturday

29 December 2024 Sunday

30 December 2024 Monday

31 December 2024 Tuesday

1 January 2025 Wednesday

2 January 2025 Thursday

3 January 2025 Friday BNS205 Behavioural Sciences

4 January 2025 Saturday BNS209 Community Health Nursing

5 January 2025 Sunday

6 January 2025 Monday

7 January 2025 Tuesday BNS210 Nursing Administration


